Mono Block Filter Specifications
Unit Name Mono Block Filter
Part Name MBP43R1N915S26BY
Date August 19, 2002
Written by Checked by Approved by
Systron Inc.
1274 - 3rd Avenue South Phone: (403) 327-1444
Lethbridge, Alberta Fax: (403) 327-1480
T1J 0J9     Canada e-mail: sales@systroninc.com
M O N O  B L O C K  F ILT E R  S P E C IF IC AT IO N
CUSTOMER : WRITTEN BY CHECKED BY APPROVAL
PART NO. : MBP43R1N915S26BY
DATE     : August 19, 2002
1. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
NO
.
ITEM Specifications Unit
1 Center Frequency [fo] 915 MHz
2 Bandwidth [BW] fo ±± 13 [902 ~ 928] MHz
3 Insertion Loss in BW 2.0 max.[1.6 typ.] dB
4 Ripple in BW 1.0 max. dB
5 V.S.W.R 2 : 1 max. Ratio
6 In/Out Impedance 50 Ohm
35  min.  @  972 ~  998 MHz
7 Attenuation
[Absolute Value] 45  min.  @ 1042 ~ 1068 MHz
dB
8 Operation Temperature
Range -30°C ~ +85°C
2.DIMENSIONS
I/O I/O
Tolerance .X ¡ ¾0.30
           .XX ¡ ¾0.15
Unit : mm
1N915B
Owner
Note
Accepted set by Owner
CH1 S11 LOG 5 dB/ REF 0 dB
C
PRm
CH2 S21 LOG 10 dB/ REF 0 dB
          CENTER 915 . 000 000 MHz SPAN 300 . 000 000 MHz
C
PRm
CENTER
 915 MHz
20 Jun 2002  08:39:26
1
2 3
4 5
1 : -14 . 512 dB
CH1 Markers
2 : -25 . 510 dB
902 . 000 MHz
3 : -25 . 470 dB
928 . 000 MHz
4 : - . 45610 dB
972 . 000 MHz
5 : - . 33050 dB
998 . 000 MHz
1
2 3
4 5
1 : -1 . 4705 dB 915 . 000 000 MHz
CH2 Markers
2 : -1 . 6551 dB
902 . 000 MHz
3 : -1 . 5438 dB
928 . 000 MHz
4 : -35 . 616 dB
972 . 000 MHz
5 : -36 . 639 dB
998 . 000 MHz
CH1 S11 LOG 5 dB/ REF 0 dB
C
PRm
CH2 S21 LOG 10 dB/ REF 0 dB
          CENTER 915 . 000 000 MHz SPAN 350 . 000 000 MHz
C
PRm
CENTER
 915 MHz
20 Jun 2002  08:39:56
1
2
3
4 5
1 : -14 . 531 dB
CH1 Markers
2 : -24 . 691 dB
902 . 000 MHz
3 : -25 . 962 dB
928 . 000 MHz
4 : - . 29980 dB
1 . 04200 GHz
5 : - . 33550 dB
1 . 06800 GHz
1
2 3
4 5
1 : -1 . 4661 dB 915 . 000 000 MHz
CH2 Markers
2 : -1 . 6503 dB
902 . 000 MHz
3 : -1 . 5488 dB
928 . 000 MHz
4 : -47 . 901 dB
1 . 04200 GHz
5 : -48 . 083 dB
1 . 06800 GHz